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Statement showing Quantity of Quartz crushed and Gold obtained for the Year ended

31st March, 1897—continued.

°2 1 fco I o

Itsgag
Locality and Nameof Mine. g3 , .

, fc © « fe

'or Owners.

Gold olitained.

Tailings.

Gold obtained. Estimated
Value ol Gold
and Bullion.Quartz

crushed. Amalga-
mation. Cyanide.

Quantity
seated. „_

Thai
T. c. lb.

379 0 0
20 0 0

!es Count: •—continut
Kuranui—

Kuranui-Caledonian ..
Kuranui (Hansen's) ..

Oz. dwt.
599 19

1 16

Oz. dwt Tons. Oz. dwt. Oz. dwt. £ s. d.
1,629 14 2

4 14 5
70

4

Grahamstown—Victoria
Victoria tributers*
Cardigan
Sundries

74 399 0 0 601 15 1,634 8 7

42
2
6

20

2,089 0 0
20 0 0
16 10 0

2,174 3
3 15
3 5

| 6,179 1 0

41.364 878 8
8 12 3

2,327 15 3
70 2,125 10 0 2,181 3 4,864 878 8 8,515 8 6

Moanataiari—
Moanataiari
Moanataiari tributers*
Moanataiari Extended
Moanataiari North ..
Orlando
New Alburnia
Darwin ...
Sundries

85
12
6
2
6

20
5

18

5,073 0 0
375 0 0

15 0 0
15 0 0

100 0 0
1,404 0 0

30 0 0
40 0 0

2,029 4
219 0

3 2
1 5

35 0
559 7

56 10
18 11

| 5,907 18 0
8 3 6
3 5 7

92 3 6
1,482 5 6

158 17 0
441 7 10

{/

564 149 12

Waiotahi—Waiotahi
Waiotahi tributers* ..
Cambria
Fame and Fortune
West Coast
Little Maggie, now Non-

pareil
Sundries

154 7,052 0 0 2,921 19 564 149 12 8,094 0 11

21
4
8

15
2
7

1,613 0 0
261 0 0

93 10 0
27 0 0
25 0 0
43 10 0

2,057 5
342 4
154 5

6 3
17 10
10 10

I 6,538 10 0
408 15 3

16 5 11
46 7 6
27 10 0

12 39 0 0 23 10 3,104 148 11 451 12 7

Waiokaraka—
May Queen

69 2,102 0 0 2,611 7 3,104 148 11 7,489 1 3

36 638 0 0 578 12 1,533 5 6
Karaka—

May Queen Extended
Adelaide
Adelaide tributers*
Claremont
Little Willie..
Karaka Queen
Sundries

4
12
4
1
2
4
6

81 0 0
81 0 0
25 0 0

0 5 0
0 0 50
5 0 0

17 10 0.

13 17
63 17
14 19

402 6
20 13
6 10
11 4

37 7 11
I 231 7 6

1,126 8 9
57 16 5
18 4 0

120 19 320 32 0

Una Hill and Te Papa—
Occidental
Fortuna
Homeward Bound
Lone Hand

33 209 15 50 533 6 20 32 0 1,592 3 10

7
4
1
2

119 0 0
28 0 0
10 10 0
2 0 0;

239 2
9 8
6 0
2 15

645 11 5
25 7 8
16 2 0
6 11 3

Hape Creek—
Sundries

14 169 10 0 257 5 693 12 4

27 0 0 22 12 63 5 7
Puriri—

Dover Castle..
Empress of India

4
2

10 0
10 0 0

1 17
2 5 4 16 2

6 3 9

Totals
11 0 0 4 2 10 19 11

594 15,693 15 50| 29 12 11,367 34,253 14 010,799 3 1,396 2 1,215 10

* Trib: .ters.

Tributes. Men. Quartz
crushed.

Gold
obtained. Value.

Victoria
Moanataiari
Waiotahi
Adelaide

2
12
4
4

Tons.
20

375
261

25

Oz. dwt.
3 15

219 0
342 4

14 19

£ s. d.
10 4 3

581 5 0
932 9 11

43 11 0
Totals .. 22 681 579 18 1,567 10 2
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